MOTOESTATE | wheely

4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS
1° Turno Prove Libere

Practice started at 15:09:28

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km

15/07/2017.15:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(3)Alessio CORRADI

1 1:32258 +11.147 15:15:43.157
2 1:28.072 +6.961 15:17:11.229
3 1:22.049 +0.938 15:18:33.278
4 1:21.840 +0.729 15:19:55.118
5 1:21.255 +0.144 15:21:16.373
6 1:21.442 +0.331 15:22:37.815
7 1:21.835 +0.724 15:23:59.650
8 5:02401 +3:41.290 15:29:02.051
9 1:21.111 15:30:23.162

(180) Massimo BOCCELLI

1 1:46.895 +25.606 15:14:30.194
2 1:21.605 +0.316 15:15:51.799
3 1:21.683 +0.394 15:17:13.482
4 1:32.398 +11.109 15:18:45.880
5 1:22190 +0.901 15:20:08.070
6 1:21.788 +0.499 15:21:29.858
7 1:30.362 +9.073 15:23:00.220
8 1:21.721 +0.432 15:24:21.941
9 1:21.877 +0.588 15:25:43.818
10 1:27.736 +6.447 15:27:11.554
1 1:21.289 15:28:32.843

(81) Francesco FRATUS

1 1:22450 +0.512 15:13:39.042
2 1:22.261 +0.323 15:15:01.303
3 1:22.101 +0.163 15:16:23.404
4 1:21.938 15:17:45.342
5 1:21.968 +0.030 15:19:07.310

(71) Walter BARTOLINI

1 1:25.095 +3.118 15:14:49.542
2 1:23.115 +1.138 15:16:12.657
3 122253 +0.276 15:17:34.910
4 1:21.977 15:18:56.887
5 122922 +0.945 15:20:19.809
6 1:23.006 +1.029 15:21:42.815
7 1:22498 +0.521 15:23:05.313
8 122534 +0.557 15:24:27.847
9 1:23111 +1.134 15:25:50.958
10 1:23.031 +1.054 15:27:13.989

(172) Roberto MANSUINO

1 1:25.853 +2.933 15:13:21.053
2 1:23.889 +0.969 15:14:44.942
3 124761 +1.841 15:16:09.703
4 1:23697 +0.777 15:17:33.400
5 124916 +1.996 15:18:58.316
6 1:24.145 +1.225 15:20:22.461
7 5:27.599 +4:04.679 15:25:50.060
8 1:23481 +0.561 15:27:13.541
9 123518 +0.598 15:28:37.059
10 1:22.920 15:29:59.979
" 1:24.148 +1.228 15:31:24.127

(38) Giancarlo PAVESE

1 1:23911 +0.792 15:14:58.656
2 1:23.119 15:16:21.775
3 1:27.136 +4.017 15:17:48911
4 1:25.723 +2.604 15:19:14.634

(8) Giampaolo CRISTINI
1 1:27.842 +3.443 15:13:20.091
2 1:24.608 +0.209 15:14:44.699
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3 4:07.017 +2:42618 15:18:51.716
4 1:24.868 +0.469 15:20:16.584
5 3:53.416 +2:29.017 15:24:10.000
6 1:24.399 15:25:34.399
7 6:16.407 +4:52.008 15:31:50.806
(72) Smone FACCHETTI
1 1:26.011 +0.923 15:14:31.410
2 1:25.099 +0.011 15:15:56.509
3 1:25.088 15:17:21.597
4 1:38.270 +13.182 15:18:59.867
5 1:26.312 +1.224 15:20:26.179
(181) Nicolo' ORNATI
1:27.198 +1.277 15:13:37.134
2 1:27.324 +1.403 15:15:04.458
3 1:27.055 +1.134 15:16:31.513
4 1:27.520 +1.599 15:17:59.033
5 1:26.609 +0.688 15:19:25.642
6 1:25.921 15:20:51.563
7 1:26.536 +0.615 15:22:18.099
8 1:30449 +4.528 15:23:48548
(4) Roberto VERMI
1 1:27.823 +1.013 15:13:45.226
2 1:26.810 15:15:12.036
3 1:26.940 +0.130 15:16:38.976
4 1:27.587 +0.777 15:18:06.563
5 5:41.100 +4:14.290 15:23:47.663
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